On-
The-Go
Series
Fleet
Series
253
Eastern/Central Canada  Tel: 905.820.6150 or 1.800.363.1588  •  Fax: 905.820.6142  •  Email: sales@techspan.ca
Western Canada  Tel: 604.420.0425  •  Fax: 604.420.3149  •  Email: westsales@techspan.ca
I
Part # in Kit Fuse Type Amperage Colour Qty Suggested Part#
to Reorder
766250 Maxi Blade 20A Yellow 10 PCS 766250Q
766251 Maxi Blade 30A Green 20 PCS 766251Q
766252 Maxi Blade 40A Orange 20 PCS 766252Q
766253 Maxi Blade 50A Red 20 PCS 766253Q
766254 Maxi Blade 60A Blue 10 PC 766254Q
766270 Maxi Blade 70A Brown 5 PC 766270Q
766271 Maxi Blade 80A Clear 5 PC 766271Q
766272 Maxi Blade 100A Violet 5 PC 766272Q
766273 Maxi Blade 120A Purple 5 PC 766273Q
Part # in Kit Fuse Type Amperage Colour Qty Suggested Part#
to Reorder
766250 Maxi Blade 20A Yellow 1 PC 766250Q
766251 Maxi Blade 30A Green 2 PCS 766251Q